Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/2T 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

59,39 USD

98,89 USD

58,85 USD

130,90
usb



